
The Community Engagement Team focuses on improving health outcomes by removing
social barriers. This is accomplished by focusing on Social Determinants of Health, which
are social and economic factors that can affect a person's health. Together with social
service agencies, the team creates and expands innovative community-based equitable
programs.

Laura Chowning, Community Engagement
laura.chowning@wellcare.com
859.556.5926

Jarrod Roberts,
Community Engagement
jarrod.roberts@wellcare.com
270.925.7443

Brynn Blevins-Fitzpatrick, Community Engagement
nancybrynn.blevinsfitzpatrick@wellcare.com
606.939.3855

Jennifer Wilson, Community Engagement
jennifer.wilson1@wellcare.com
270.331.0147

Linda Bates, Community Engagement
linda.batees@wellcare.com
502.438.6718

Cortney Caudill, Community Engagement
cortney.caudill@wellcare.com
606.369.1814

Alicia Smith, Community Engagement
alicia.smith2@wellcare.com
502.682.7724

Ashlee Workman,
Health Equity Manager
ashlee.workman@wellcare.com
502.708.0527

COMMUNITY FOCUSED TEAMS 



WellCare's

Where our team resides within coverage area.

Tabetha Stansbury, Community Relations
tabetha.stansbury@wellcare.com

502.314.3813

Tera Cobb, Community Relations
tera.cobb@wellcare.com

859.587.2019

The Community Relations Team works directly with WellCare members. They help them get the most from their WellCare benefits so they
can achieve their health goals. Community organizations benefit through our trainings, presentations, and educational materials. They're

proud to sponsor, create, and attend events that supply resources to WellCare members and their communities.
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